
Open 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.502 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $304.00

2 12.631 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $239.00

3 12.694 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $195.00

4 12.756 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $152.00

5 12.811 Chesmore, Kim Hearts Royal Manor $109.00

6 12.841 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $87.00

7 12.928 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $0.00

8 12.932 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $0.00

9 12.936 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

10 12.994 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

2D

1 13.006 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $260.00

2 13.032 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $205.00

3 13.083 Week, Annie Les is More $167.00

4 13.087 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $130.00

5 13.115 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $93.00

6 13.159 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $74.00

7 13.171 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

8 13.193 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

9 13.22 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

10 13.222 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

11 13.24 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

12 13.268 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

13 13.289 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

14 13.291 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

15 13.379 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

16 13.39 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

17 13.401 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

18 13.422 Helgeson, Avrie Shesa Southern Okey $0.00

19 13.427 Carr, Melissa Smashed On Champagne $0.00

20 13.486 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

3D

1 13.55 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $174.00

2 13.564 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $136.00

3 13.577 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $112.00

4 13.594 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $87.00

5 13.652 Gruber, Alexandria Redbull Special $62.00

6 13.655 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $50.00

7 13.678 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

8 13.683 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

9 13.687 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

10 13.698 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

11 13.741 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00

12 13.743 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00



13 13.792 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

14 13.797 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

15 13.809 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

16 13.815 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

17 13.82 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

18 13.832 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

19 13.861 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

20 13.865 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

21 13.886 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

22 13.915 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

23 13.937 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

24 13.957 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

25 13.97 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00

4D

1 14.048 Alexander, Morgan Fancy's Easter Lilly $130.00

2 14.052 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $102.00

3 14.054 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $84.00

4 14.055 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $65.00

5 14.077 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $47.00

6 14.101 Myers, Bridgette Apollo $37.00

7 14.146 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

8 14.181 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00

9 14.19 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

10 14.315 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

11 14.323 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

12 14.425 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

13 14.521 Alexander, Morgan Switch $0.00

14 14.54 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

15 14.578 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

16 14.617 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

17 14.744 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

18 14.817 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

19 14.828 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

20 14.935 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

21 15.077 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

22 15.519 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

23 15.583 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

24 15.785 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

25 15.841 Schmitz, Carlie IC Hot Elroy Jetson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00

0 0 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 0 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00

0 0 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 0 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00



0 0 Helgesen, Nora Denali $0.00

0 2.435 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

0 12.163 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00

0 12.53 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 12.727 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

0 12.755 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 12.812 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 12.908 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00

0 13.067 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 13.219 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 13.299 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 13.336 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 13.341 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $0.00

0 13.405 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $0.00

0 13.439 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 13.446 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 13.479 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $0.00

0 13.599 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00

0 13.602 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

0 13.684 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

0 13.72 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

0 13.728 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

0 13.748 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

0 13.847 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

0 13.903 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00

0 14.256 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 14.272 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00

0 14.472 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00

0 14.508 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

0 14.657 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

0 16.618 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 19.848 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 20.605 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

0 21.055 Podgorski, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.694 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $56.00

2 12.811 Chesmore, Kim Hearts Royal Manor $42.00

3 12.841 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $28.00

4 13.032 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $14.00

2D

1 13.268 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $25.00

2 13.289 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $21.00

3 13.39 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $17.00

4 13.401 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $12.00

5 13.486 Wortner, Patti Jet $8.00

6 13.577 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

3D

1 13.743 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $17.00

2 13.797 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $14.00

3 13.832 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $11.00

4 13.861 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $8.00

5 13.865 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $6.00

6 13.915 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

7 14.077 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

8 14.19 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

9 14.315 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

10 14.425 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

11 14.54 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

12 14.617 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

13 14.828 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

14 14.935 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

15 15.077 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

16 15.583 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 12.53 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 12.755 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 13.341 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $0.00

0 13.405 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $0.00

0 13.446 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 13.684 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

0 14.508 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

0 19.848 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 20.605 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00



Adult 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.502 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $53.00

2 12.631 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $44.00

3 12.756 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $35.00

4 12.928 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $26.00

5 12.932 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $18.00

6 12.994 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

2D

1 13.006 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $32.00

2 13.083 Week, Annie Les is More $26.00

3 13.087 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $21.00

4 13.115 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $16.00

5 13.193 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $11.00

6 13.222 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

7 13.24 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

8 13.291 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

9 13.379 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

10 13.427 Carr, Melissa Smashed On Champagne $0.00

3D

1 13.594 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $21.00

2 13.655 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $18.00

3 13.678 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $14.00

4 13.683 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $11.00

5 13.687 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $7.00

6 13.698 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

7 13.809 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

8 13.82 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

9 13.886 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

10 13.957 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

11 14.048 Alexander, Morgan Fancy's Easter Lilly $0.00

12 14.054 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00

13 14.055 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

14 14.323 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

15 14.521 Alexander, Morgan Switch $0.00

16 14.744 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

17 15.785 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

18 15.841 Schmitz, Carlie IC Hot Elroy Jetson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00

0 0 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00

0 0 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

0 12.727 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

0 12.908 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00

0 13.067 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00



0 13.219 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 13.336 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 13.439 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 13.602 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

0 13.728 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

0 14.256 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 16.618 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00



Junior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.159 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $32.00

2 13.55 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $19.00

3 13.652 Gruber, Alexandria Redbull Special $13.00

2D

1 13.815 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $19.00

2 13.97 Anderson, Aly Diva $11.00

3 14.146 Dura, Landon Snickers $8.00

4 14.578 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

3D

1 14.817 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $15.00

2 15.519 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $10.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.812 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 13.299 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 13.479 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $0.00

0 13.599 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00

0 13.72 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

0 13.748 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

0 14.272 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00

0 14.657 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.369 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $304.00

2 16.373 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $239.00

3 16.681 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $195.00

4 16.702 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $152.00

5 16.797 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $109.00

6 16.809 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $87.00

7 16.825 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

2D

1 16.929 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $260.00

2 16.937 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $186.00

3 16.937 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $186.00

4 16.955 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $130.00

5 17.032 Golz, Hailey Grit $93.00

6 17.047 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $74.00

7 17.049 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $0.00

8 17.07 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

9 17.093 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

10 17.172 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

11 17.179 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

12 17.18 Gruber, Alexandria Redbull Special $0.00

13 17.191 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

14 17.226 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

15 17.247 Podgorski, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

16 17.255 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

17 17.283 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00

18 17.294 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

19 17.368 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

3D

1 17.376 Chesmore, Kim Hearts Royal Manor $174.00

2 17.377 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $124.00

3 17.377 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $124.00

4 17.39 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $87.00

5 17.403 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $62.00

6 17.405 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $50.00

7 17.443 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

8 17.503 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

9 17.53 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $0.00

10 17.53 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

11 17.551 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00

12 17.58 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

13 17.59 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

14 17.611 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

15 17.655 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

16 17.675 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00



17 17.696 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

18 17.697 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

19 17.712 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

20 17.713 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

21 17.717 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

22 17.728 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

23 17.743 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

24 17.764 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00

25 17.774 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

26 17.783 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

27 17.784 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

28 17.815 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00

29 17.828 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

30 17.845 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

31 17.853 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

32 17.861 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

4D

1 17.885 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $130.00

2 17.909 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $102.00

3 17.945 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $84.00

4 17.949 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $65.00

5 17.971 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $47.00

6 17.995 Week, Annie Les is More $37.00

7 18.017 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00

8 18.034 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

9 18.057 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00

10 18.069 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

11 18.071 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

12 18.075 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

13 18.083 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

14 18.096 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

15 18.104 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

16 18.109 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

17 18.137 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

18 18.141 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

19 18.149 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

20 18.203 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

21 18.248 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

22 18.287 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00

23 18.338 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

24 18.413 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

25 18.413 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

26 18.432 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

27 18.46 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

28 18.46 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00

29 18.533 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

30 18.579 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00



31 18.604 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

32 18.702 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

33 18.761 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

34 18.796 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

35 18.868 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

36 18.909 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

37 19.028 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

38 19.284 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

39 19.356 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

40 19.567 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

41 19.698 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

42 19.852 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

43 20.582 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00

44 20.639 Alexander, Morgan Switch $0.00

45 20.716 Schmitz, Carlie IC Hot Elroy Jetson $0.00

46 23.406 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 0 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

0 0 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 0 Helgesen, Nora Denali $0.00

0 0 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

0 0 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 0 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00

0 0 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 0 Helgeson, Avrie Shesa Southern Okey $0.00

0 0 Carr, Melissa Smashed On Champagne $0.00

0 4.919 Alexander, Morgan Fancy's Easter Lilly $0.00

0 17.091 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $0.00

0 17.124 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $0.00

0 23.028 Myers, Bridgette Apollo $0.00

0 36.359 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00



Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.373 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $83.00

2 16.681 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $56.00

2D

1 16.937 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $42.00

2 16.955 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $25.00

3 17.255 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $17.00

3D

1 17.376 Chesmore, Kim Hearts Royal Manor $17.00

2 17.403 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $14.00

3 17.503 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $11.00

4 17.53 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $8.00

5 17.53 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $6.00

6 17.551 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00

7 17.58 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

8 17.59 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

9 17.696 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

10 17.728 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

11 17.743 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

12 17.774 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

13 17.828 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

14 17.909 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

15 17.971 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

16 18.069 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

17 18.083 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

18 18.104 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

19 18.109 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

20 18.137 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

21 18.149 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

22 18.248 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

23 18.432 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

24 18.604 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

25 18.702 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

26 18.761 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

27 18.868 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

28 19.028 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

29 19.284 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

30 19.698 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00



Adult 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.702 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $53.00

2 16.797 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $44.00

3 16.809 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $35.00

4 16.825 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $26.00

5 16.929 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $18.00

6 16.937 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

7 17.047 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

8 17.049 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $0.00

9 17.07 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

10 17.093 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

11 17.179 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D

1 17.226 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $32.00

2 17.294 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $26.00

3 17.368 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $21.00

4 17.377 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $16.00

5 17.39 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $11.00

6 17.405 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

7 17.611 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

8 17.697 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

3D

1 17.712 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $21.00

2 17.713 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $18.00

3 17.783 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $14.00

4 17.784 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $11.00

5 17.853 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $7.00

6 17.861 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

7 17.885 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

8 17.995 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

9 18.034 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

10 18.071 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

11 18.096 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

12 18.46 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00

13 18.533 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

14 18.579 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

15 18.796 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

16 18.909 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

17 19.356 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

18 20.582 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00

19 20.639 Alexander, Morgan Switch $0.00

20 20.716 Schmitz, Carlie IC Hot Elroy Jetson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00



0 0 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

0 0 Carr, Melissa Guys Sweet Legacy $0.00

0 0 Carr, Melissa Smashed On Champagne $0.00

0 0 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 0 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 4.919 Alexander, Morgan Fancy's Easter Lilly $0.00

0 17.091 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $0.00



Junior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.032 Golz, Hailey Grit $32.00

2 17.18 Gruber, Alexandria Redbull Special $19.00

3 17.377 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $13.00

2D

1 17.655 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $19.00

2 17.675 Anderson, Aly Diva $11.00

3 17.717 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $8.00

4 17.949 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

5 18.057 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00

6 18.075 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

7 18.141 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

8 18.338 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

9 18.413 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

10 18.413 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

3D

1 19.567 Dura, Landon Snickers $13.00

2 19.852 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $8.00

3 23.406 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $5.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.124 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $0.00



Open Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.067 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $421.00

2 29.439 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $331.00

3 29.724 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $271.00

4 29.826 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $211.00

5 29.969 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $151.00

6 29.981 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $120.00

2D

1 30.096 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $361.00

2 30.187 Chesmore, Kim Hearts Royal Manor $284.00

3 30.232 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $232.00

4 30.287 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $181.00

5 30.343 Napp, Natasha Reba $129.00

6 30.372 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $103.00

7 30.523 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

8 30.59 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

9 30.663 Gruber, Alexandria Cook's Hendlin Charro $0.00

10 30.691 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

11 30.793 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

12 30.8 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

13 30.814 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

14 30.832 Gruber, Alexandria Redbull Special $0.00

15 30.902 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

16 30.971 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

17 31.024 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00

18 31.032 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

3D

1 31.077 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $241.00

2 31.078 Week, Annie Les is More $189.00

3 31.175 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $155.00

4 31.225 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $120.00

5 31.267 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $86.00

6 31.294 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $69.00

7 31.314 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

8 31.335 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

9 31.377 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

10 31.455 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

11 31.531 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

12 31.557 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

13 31.575 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00

14 31.581 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00

15 31.645 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00

16 31.754 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

17 31.767 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

18 31.782 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00



19 31.956 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

20 31.991 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

21 31.995 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

22 31.996 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00

23 32.052 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

4D

1 32.107 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $181.00

2 32.175 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $142.00

3 32.259 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $116.00

4 32.339 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $90.00

5 32.345 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $65.00

6 32.388 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $52.00

7 32.396 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

8 32.401 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

9 32.419 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

10 32.445 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

11 32.464 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

12 32.509 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

13 32.629 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

14 32.644 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

15 32.916 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

16 33.011 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

17 33.23 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

18 33.53 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

19 33.713 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

20 33.838 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

21 34.633 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

22 34.636 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00

23 34.694 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

24 34.867 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

25 35.16 Alexander, Morgan Switch $0.00

26 36.557 Schmitz, Carlie IC Hot Elroy Jetson $0.00

27 38.925 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.067 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $83.00

2 29.969 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $56.00

2D

1 30.096 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $33.00

2 30.187 Chesmore, Kim Hearts Royal Manor $25.00

3 30.793 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $17.00

4 31.032 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $8.00

3D

1 31.175 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $17.00

2 31.294 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $14.00

3 31.314 Wortner, Patti Jet $11.00

4 31.335 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $8.00

5 31.377 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $6.00

6 31.455 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

7 31.557 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

8 32.052 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

9 32.259 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

10 32.345 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

11 32.396 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

12 32.401 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

13 32.445 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

14 32.464 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

15 32.509 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

16 32.644 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

17 33.53 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

18 33.838 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

19 34.633 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

20 34.867 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.439 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $53.00

2 29.724 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $44.00

3 29.826 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $35.00

4 29.981 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $26.00

5 30.232 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $18.00

6 30.287 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

7 30.372 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D

1 30.523 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $32.00

2 30.59 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $26.00

3 30.691 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $21.00

4 30.8 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $16.00

5 30.902 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $11.00

6 30.971 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

7 31.077 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

8 31.078 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

9 31.225 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

3D

1 31.531 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $21.00

2 31.575 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $18.00

3 31.754 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $14.00

4 31.767 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $11.00

5 31.991 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $7.00

6 32.107 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

7 32.175 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

8 32.388 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

9 32.419 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

10 32.629 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

11 33.011 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

12 34.636 Schlosser, Zach Kenny $0.00

13 34.694 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

14 35.16 Alexander, Morgan Switch $0.00

15 36.557 Schmitz, Carlie IC Hot Elroy Jetson $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior Average

Rank Final Score Name Earnings

1D

1 30.814 Ewers, Teka $32.00

2 30.832 Gruber, Alexandria $19.00

3 31.267 McDonald, Ava $13.00

4 31.645 Anderson, Aly $0.00

2D

1 31.956 Byl, Kenlinn $38.00

3D

1 32.916 Miller, Peyton $13.00

2 33.23 Vossekuil, Henesee $8.00

3 33.713 Dura, Landon $5.00

4 38.925 Vossekuil, Henesee $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


